

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 106328306

Data publicarii 27.11.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.484,03 RON - 1.484,03 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTUC USA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 2 CONESPAN 10x80 BUC 24 2.10 50.42 9.58 3 FURTUN DUS BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 4 LAMPA LED 24 W BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 5 DOZA APARAT BUC 4 0.42 1.68 0.32 6 IPSOS BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 7 LACAT BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 8 LACAT 50MM BUC 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 9 POLISTIREN 3 CM BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 10 SURUB M6x30 BUC 100 0.25 25.21 4.79 11 PIULITA M6 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 12 SAIBA M6 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 13 EXCENTRIC BATERIE BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 14 SILICON BUC 5 19.33 96.64 18.36 15 CANULA DUS BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 16 ECHER BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 17 ROLA CUTIT GRESIE BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 18 DISTANTIERE BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 19 SET FIXARE WC BUC 17 3.36 57.14 10.86 20 SIFON PARDOSEALA BUC 3 12.61 37.82 7.18 21 CM 9 BUC 15 26.89 403.36 76.64 22 CHIT BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 23 DRISCA BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 24 RACORD WC BUC 3 18.49 55.46 10.54 25 MIXER SDS BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 26 BUTUC USA BUC 6 46.22 277.31 52.69 27 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 28 BALAMA BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 29 PLINTA PVC BUC 3 26.89 80.67 15.33 30 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47